EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Features
n Compact design, long life and high
 reliability
n Low cost compared to optical type
 encoders

PLI
ANT
 How To Order
PEC16  -  4  0  20  F  -  S  0012
Model
Terminal Configuration
 2 = PC Pin Vertical/Down Facing
 4 = PC Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
 0 = No Detents
 1 = 12 Detents
 2 = 24 Detents
Standard Shaft Length
 15 = 15 mm 25 = 25.0 mm1
 20 = 20.0 mm 30 = 30.0 mm1
Shaft Style
 F = Insulated Flatted Shaft
Switch Configuration
 S = Push Momentary Switch
 N = No Switch
Resolution
 0012 = 12 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
 0024 = 24 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
1 Not available with switch.
Quadrature Output Table
A Signal
CW
D
ON
OFF
B Signal
CCW
Switch Circuit
S W
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 PEC16 - 16 mm Incremental Encoder
Product Dimensions
8.0
(.315)
7.5
(.295)
3.5 ± 0.5
(.138 ± .020)
3.1
(.122)
2.6
(.102)
13.5
(.531)
16.1
(.634)
16.0
(.630)
LB F
L1
4.0
(.157)
5.0
(.197)
5.0
(.197)
1.0
(.004)
0.5 +0.1/-0.3
(.020 +.004/-.012)
1.5
(.059)